DATA  S H E E T
1©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• High-performance subscriber modules
for point-to-point and point-to-multipoint
fixed wireless broadband applications
• Up to 400 Mbps capacity leveraging
the proven ePMP platform on 802.11ac

DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ Force L Series
Force 130 5 GHz Ordering Information
C050900C502A Force 130 5 GHz SM EU (EU cord)
C050900C503A Force 130 5 GHz SM EU (UK cord)
C050900C504A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (No cord)
C050900C506A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (EU cord)
C050900C507A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (UK cord)
C050900C508A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (India cord)
C050900C509A Force 130 5 GHz SM India (India cord)
C050900C510A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (China cord)
C050900C511A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (Brazil cord)
C050900C512A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (Argentina cord)
C050900C513A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (ANZ cord)
C050900C514A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (South Africa cord)
C050900C515A Force 130 5 GHz SM ROW (No PSU)
Force 200L 5 GHz Ordering Information
C050900M091A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (no cord)
C050900M191A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (US cord)
C050900M291A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (EU cord)
C050900M293A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging (EU)
(EU cord)
C050900M391A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (UK cord)
C050900M393A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging (EU)
(UK cord)
C050900M491A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (India cord)
C050900M492A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(India) (India Cord)
C050900M591A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (China cord)
C050900M691A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050900M791A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050900M891A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050900M991A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050900MZ91A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (No PSU)
C050900M294A ePMP 5 GHz Force 200L SM Bulk Packaging
(Indonesia) (EU cord)
Force 300-13L Ordering Information
C050910C233A Force 300-13L SM EU (EU cord)
C050910C331A Force 300-13L SM ROW (UK cord)
C050910C333A Force 300-13L SM EU (UK cord)
C050910C2431A Force 300-13L SM ROW (India cord)
C050910C432A Force 300-13L SM India (India cord)
C050910C531A Force 300-13L SM ROW (China cord)
C050910C631A Force 300-13L SM ROW (Brazil cord)
C050910C731A Force 300-13L SM ROW (Argentina cord)
C050910C831A Force 300-13L SM ROW (ANZ cord)
C050910C931A Force 300-13L SM ROW (South Africa cord)
C050910CZ31A Force 300-13L SM ROW (No PSU)
DATA  S H E E T
8©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd cambiumnetworks.com
DATA  S H E E T
ePMP™ Force L Series
DATA  S H E E T
8©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
DATA  S H E E T
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks empowers millions of people with wireless connectivity worldwide. Its wireless portfolio is used by commercial and
government network operators as well as broadband service providers to connect people, places and things. With a single network architecture
spanning fixed wireless and Wi-Fi, Cambium Networks enables operators to achieve maximum performance with minimal spectrum. End-to-end
cloud management transforms networks into dynamic environments that evolve to meet changing needs with minimal physical human
intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
cambiumnetworks.com
05072021
3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
ePMP™ Force L Series
Force 300-CSML Ordering Information
C050910C061A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (no cord)
C050910C161A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (US cord)
C050910C261A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910C261A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (EU cord)
C050910C263A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (EU) (EU cord)
C050910C361A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (UK cord)
C050910C363A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (EU) (UK cord)
C050910C461A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (India cord)
C050910C462A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (India) (India Cord)
C050910C561A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (China cord)
C050910C661A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050910C761A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C050910C861A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050910C961A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (South
Africa cord)
C050910CZ61A ePMP 5 GHz Force 300 CSML SM (ROW) (No PSU)
C050900S005A License Key Force 300 CSML upgrade to AP –
12 SMs Maximum
Force 300-25L Ordering Information
C050910M171A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (US cord)
C050910M271A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (EU cord)
C050910M371A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (UK cord)
C050910M971A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (South Africa cord)
C050910MZ71A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (No PSU)
C050910M273A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(EU) (EU cord)
C050910M373A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(EU) (UK cord)
C050910M071A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (no cord)
C050910M471A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (India cord)
C050910M472A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(India) (India Cord)
C050910M571A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (China cord)
C050910M671A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (Brazil cord)
C050910M771A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (Argentina cord)
C050910M871A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (ANZ cord)
C050910MZ71A 5 GHz Force 300-25L SM Bulk Packaging
(ROW) (No PSU)